Privacy Statement

This is the Privacy Statement of in Tilburg. In this statement, we explain how we handle the personal data that we obtain via or because of our website intilburg.com. On the website, we provide information about (stakeholders in) Tilburg.

Applicability

This Privacy Statement applies to all personal data collected from visitors to the Website. In this statement, we explain how we collect, use, and protect personal data.

For what purposes do we process personal data?

We use your personal data solely for the following purposes:

Answering your questions

We never use more personal data than necessary for the specific purpose.

Contact Form and Email

When you ask questions or request information via the contact form on our Website or send an email, we use the received data solely for answering your question and/or sending the requested information. Your contact details (name, email address, phone number) are deleted no later than 12 months afterward.

Data Analysis

When you visit our Website, we collect technical information about your device (type of phone, tablet, computer) and your browsing behavior. We use this information to improve our Website and your browsing experience.

What technical data do we collect?

We collect data such as:

- information about your device's operating system,
- the internet browser you use,
- the parts of the Website or App you visit or use,
- the duration of a visit/session,
- the location data, but only when your (mobile) device allows this.

How do we collect this technical data?

This data is collected using cookies and similar techniques. We also use third-party technologies, such as analytical services and social media. Therefore, this information may also be accessible to third parties.

Links

The Website may contain links to websites of other organizations. InTilburg cannot be held responsible for the use of your data by these organizations. We recommend reading the privacy statement of the respective website.

Requests for Access, Correction, and Deletion

If you want to know what personal data we have recorded about you, or if you want to change, correct, or delete your personal data, you can contact us via info@marketingtilburg.nl. Before processing a request for change, correction, or deletion, we may ask you to verify your identity.

Questions or Complaints

If you have any questions or complaints about the processing of your personal data as a result of our Privacy Statement, you can send an email to info@marketingtilburg.nl. If we cannot resolve a complaint, you have the right to file a complaint with the supervisory Authority for Personal Data.

Changes

Our Privacy Statement is tailored to the use and current capabilities of the Website.

Adjustments and/or changes to the usability of the Website may lead to changes in our Privacy Statement. Changes will be published on the Website. Therefore, it is advisable to regularly consult the Privacy Statement to stay informed.

This Privacy Statement was last modified and published on 14-06-2024.